MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

NSUS
10-poinﬂouch

N=EUS
1-peint Toisdh

b AR TEE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ASUS VT168HR

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Tilt angle adjustment (°)

Width with stand (mm)

Height with stand (mm)

Depth with stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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15.6

TN

10

WXGA

1366x768

344.23

193.54

16/25

16.79/16.79

16:9

220

90/60

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1 x HDMI (Input)

1x Micro USB

-5/30

377.8

280.7

189.4

234.54

44

1.51

The ASUS VT168HR is a 15.6-inch touchscreen monitor with 10-point multi-touch and screen tilt adjustment from -5 to 30 degrees.

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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With an LED-backlit TN matrix, the VT168HR offers a resolution of 1366x768 pixels (WXGA) at 60 Hz refresh rate. The monitor's maximum brightness
reaches 220 nits, and maximum viewing angles are 90 degrees horizontally and 65 degrees vertically. The ASUS VT168HR is equipped with HDMI digital
signal input, VGA analog signal input and a micro USB port.

The monitor features Blue Light Filter technology to protect the user from blue light, as well as Flicker-free to reduce flicker. The VT168HR is optimized
for Windows 10, making it perfect for conferencing solutions or even as a mini info kiosk. The device's average power consumption during typical
operation is about 8W.

In addition, the monitor can be mounted on a stand or wall mount thanks to its VESA-standard mounting holes with a spacing of 75x75 mm.

Rent the ASUS VT168HR compact touchscreen monitor at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/1649-asus-vt168hr.html
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