



ASUS VT168HR

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	15.6
Panel	TN
Touch points	10
Standard	WXGA
Resolution (px×px)	1366x768
Width of viewable area (mm)	344.23
Height of viewable area (mm)	193.54
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	16 / 25
Left / right bezel size (mm)	16.79 / 16.79
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	220
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	90/60
Connectors	1 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x Micro USB
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Tilt angle adjustment (°)	-5/30
Width with stand (mm)	377.8
Height with stand (mm)	280.7
Depth with stand (mm)	189.4
Height without stand (mm)	234.54
Depth without stand (mm)	44
Net weight (kg)	1.51

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The ASUS VT168HR is a 15.6-inch touchscreen monitor with 10-point multi-touch and screen tilt adjustment from -5 to 30 degrees.

With an LED-backlit TN matrix, the VT168HR offers a resolution of 1366x768 pixels (WXGA) at 60 Hz refresh rate. The monitor's maximum brightness reaches 220 nits, and maximum viewing angles are 90 degrees horizontally and 65 degrees vertically. The ASUS VT168HR is equipped with HDMI digital signal input, VGA analog signal input and a micro USB port.

The monitor features Blue Light Filter technology to protect the user from blue light, as well as Flicker-free to reduce flicker. The VT168HR is optimized for Windows 10, making it perfect for conferencing solutions or even as a mini info kiosk. The device's average power consumption during typical operation is about 8W.

In addition, the monitor can be mounted on a stand or wall mount thanks to its VESA-standard mounting holes with a spacing of 75x75 mm.

Rent the ASUS VT168HR compact touchscreen monitor at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/1649-asus-vt168hr.html>